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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019
 
Event 402  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Williams, Clementine 42.95  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Jones, Bella M 54.29  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 El-Mokadem, Leila 54.60  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Lomax, Harriet DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Dziki, Nel DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously
 
Event 402  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Purtill, Gigi L 34.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Bunting, Evelyn 36.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Donaldson, Flora 39.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 40.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Body, Anna L 40.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Meyer, Sophia 41.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Trueman, Lucy B 42.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Smiley, Abi 42.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Kowalczuk, Julia 43.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Edwards, Chloe 43.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Davidson, Savannah 43.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Huckle, Reese 43.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Gage, Phoebe 46.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Bowman, Ellie 47.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 1015 Frost, Julia R 52.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1016 Lomax, Matilda 1:05.38  

 
Event 402  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Marshall, Isla 31.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Griffiths, Olivia 33.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Barwick, Lily 33.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Gable, Jessica 33.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Chapman, Holly 33.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Mercer, Millie 35.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Turton, Erin 36.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Hamer, Evie 36.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Crichton, Amber 39.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Seddon, Evie 40.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Herbert, Emily 40.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Johnson, Alexandra 41.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- King, Scarlet DQ  

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
 
Event 402  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Marshall, Isla 31.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Mercer, Izzie 31.65  
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Vorster, Mimi 31.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Bennett, Emma J 32.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Griffiths, Olivia 33.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Winchester, Isobel 33.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Barwick, Lily 33.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Gable, Jessica 33.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Chapman, Holly 33.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1510 Shanks, Hannah 33.91  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 402  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Purtill, Gigi L 34.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Mercer, Millie 35.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Turton, Erin 36.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Bunting, Evelyn 36.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Hamer, Evie 36.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Martin, Georgia 36.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Crichton, Amber 39.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Donaldson, Flora 39.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Seddon, Evie 40.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Lomax, Amelia 40.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 40.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Body, Anna L 40.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Herbert, Emily 40.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Johnson, Alexandra 41.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Meyer, Sophia 41.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1026 Trueman, Lucy B 42.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*27 Smiley, Abi 42.95  
Rtw Monson-SE  9*27 Williams, Clementine 42.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Kowalczuk, Julia 43.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Edwards, Chloe 43.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Davidson, Savannah 43.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Huckle, Reese 43.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1133 Gage, Phoebe 46.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Bowman, Ellie 47.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Frost, Julia R 52.69  
Rtw Monson-SE  936 Jones, Bella M 54.29  
Rtw Monson-SE  937 El-Mokadem, Leila 54.60  
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Lomax, Matilda 1:05.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- King, Scarlet DQ  

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Dziki, Nel DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Lomax, Harriet DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water
 
Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Marshall, Isla 31.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Mercer, Izzie 31.65  
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Vorster, Mimi 31.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Bennett, Emma J 32.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Griffiths, Olivia 33.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Winchester, Isobel 33.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Barwick, Lily 33.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Gable, Jessica 33.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Chapman, Holly 33.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1510 Shanks, Hannah 33.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Purtill, Gigi L 34.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Mercer, Millie 35.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Turton, Erin 36.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Bunting, Evelyn 36.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Hamer, Evie 36.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Martin, Georgia 36.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Crichton, Amber 39.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Donaldson, Flora 39.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Seddon, Evie 40.08  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Lomax, Amelia 40.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 40.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Body, Anna L 40.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Herbert, Emily 40.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Johnson, Alexandra 41.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Meyer, Sophia 41.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1026 Trueman, Lucy B 42.70  
Rtw Monson-SE  9*27 Williams, Clementine 42.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*27 Smiley, Abi 42.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Kowalczuk, Julia 43.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Edwards, Chloe 43.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Davidson, Savannah 43.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Huckle, Reese 43.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1133 Gage, Phoebe 46.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Bowman, Ellie 47.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 2335 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 49.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Frost, Julia R 52.69  
Rtw Monson-SE  937 Jones, Bella M 54.29  
Rtw Monson-SE  938 El-Mokadem, Leila 54.60  
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Lomax, Matilda 1:05.38  
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Dziki, Nel DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- King, Scarlet DQ  

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Lomax, Harriet DQ  

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water


